
Topoloco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 10

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 5 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 11

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 4 4 8

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 5 0 0

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 0 0 2 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 4 1

Belli Roberto (10/820) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciancabilla Andrea (10/371) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marani Simone (10/435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meschini Stefano (10/223) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Maurizio 10/349 32 68 2,12

Pascolini Simone 10/191 31 64 2,06

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 30 43 1,43

Moretti Francesco 10/220 11 15 1,36

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 4 5 1,25

Micheli Stefano 10/222 16 5 0,31

Belli Roberto 10/820 0 0 0,00

Ciancabilla Andrea 10/371 0 0 0,00

Marani Simone 10/435 0 0 0,00

Meschini Stefano 10/223 4 0 0,00

Ce Senti Cerqua

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Mirko (10/494) 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9

Picchio  Alberto (10/642) 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 7

Menichetti Luca Mario (10/641) 4 11 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 4

Piermarini Ivan (10/401) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2

Brunetti Elisa (10/379) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Filippucci Gloria (10/643) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2

Appolloni Sergio (10/1079) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattioli Daniele (10/678) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Marco (10/933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Mirko 10/494 32 67 2,09

Picchio  Alberto 10/642 30 52 1,73

Menichetti Luca Mario 10/641 30 41 1,37

Piermarini Ivan 10/401 14 21 1,50

Brunetti Elisa 10/379 11 19 1,73

Filippucci Gloria 10/643 11 15 1,36

Appolloni Sergio 10/1079 0 0 0,00

Mattioli Daniele 10/678 0 0 0,00

Silvestri Marco 10/933 0 0 0,00

Power Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 4 3 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0 3 0

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 1 3 6 0 0 4 5

Caprioni Marina (10/961) 2 5 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0

Agostinelli Marco (10/1218) 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 6

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 2 0 4 4 3 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 31 48 1,55

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 29 45 1,55

Caprioni Marina 10/961 24 35 1,46

Agostinelli Marco 10/1218 16 16 1,00

Nazzini Angela 10/708 16 13 0,81

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 12 9 0,75



Thunder Mox

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 4 11 0 0 4 8 3 7 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 5

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 12 3 6 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Parghel Cristian Claudiu (10/1050) 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 12 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4

Polidori Igor (10/333) 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 3 3 4 8 2 5

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 4 9 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 1 4 8 2 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Meschini Marco (10/423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Passeri Daniele (10/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carfagna Simone 10/171 31 67 2,16

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 21 47 2,24

Parghel Cristian Claudiu 10/1050 19 41 2,16

Polidori Igor 10/333 17 31 1,82

Passeri Andrea 10/334 19 27 1,42

Moretti Marco 10/425 7 10 1,43

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 8 10 1,25

Meschini Marco 10/423 6 3 0,50

Passeri Daniele 10/426 0 0 0,00

Per Bacco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zucchini Emanuele (10/267) 0 0 4 6 4 10 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0

Dottori Riccardo (10/262) 4 0 4 4 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 2 0 0

Guerrini Daniele (10/265) 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Becchetti Michael (10/800) 0 0 4 6 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valiani Giorgio (10/263) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 4 0 0

Rotini Moeris (10/264) 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taddei Pietro (10/198) 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Rossi Luca (10/801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zucchini Emanuele 10/267 27 49 1,81

Dottori Riccardo 10/262 30 29 0,97

Guerrini Daniele 10/265 24 28 1,17

Becchetti Michael 10/800 15 16 1,07

Valiani Giorgio 10/263 13 11 0,85

Rotini Moeris 10/264 10 6 0,60

Taddei Pietro 10/198 9 4 0,44

Rossi Luca 10/801 0 0 0,00


